30. 10 km Fliegerhorstlauf Schortens

am 25.09.2024 in Schortens

- Ergebnisliste -

10 km Teamlauf - Mannschaftswertung Friesland Pokal

ObjSRgtLw Team 4.
Haentjes, Kim
Schulze, Jonas
Kurzlechner, Quirin
Wasiljew, Alexander
Stockel, Paul

LogZBw
Brunken, René
Herke, Steffen
Déring, Bianka
Becker, Horst
Hansen, Detlef

LG Harlingerland
Ro6Ring, Tammo
Schelker, Kevin
Rehberg, Jennifer
Hinrichs, Gerhard
Lick, Marion

KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers
Hofer, Franz
Riechelmann, Anton
Fass, Jann
Landmann, Tammo
Janssen, Mark

SNB RNW
Grof, Alexander
Renken, Oliver
Winnecke, Daniel
Gunther, Daniel
Drége, Ralf

ObjSRgtLw Team 7.
Vernikov, Genadij
Turinski, Stefan
Ruf, Marvin
Grinert, David
Wilke, Yannik

SNB RNW
Scholz, Michael
Meiners, Herrmann

Gibson, Kimberley- Grace

Macke, Oliver
Gamon, Martin
TuS Zetel

Baumann, Marion
Agricola, Jens
Schumann, Peter
Henkel, Carmen
Beeken, Doris

90
97
03
97
03

89
71
73
66
72

97
82
94
61
76

09
10
09
08
09

82
94
75
92
75

97
78
00
95
99

90
66
96
78
90

71
60
59
76
61

41:02 min
41:18 min
41:32 min
43:00 min
48:24 min

39:51 min
42:05 min
44:55 min
46:34 min
46:35 min

36:12 min
46:09 min
46:29 min
47:16 min
47:24 min

43:09 min
44:54 min
44:54 min
45:04 min
45:35 min

43:34 min
46:02 min
46:33 min
48:53 min
49:55 min

45:58 min
46:27 min
46:56 min
52:24 min
59:11 min

50:28 min
50:32 min
50:35 min
50:40 min
52:20 min

46:59 min
49:54 min
53:26 min
55:53 min
58:17 min

3:35:16 Std

3:40:00 Std

3:43:30 Std

3:43:36 Std

3:54:57 Std

4:10:56 Std

4:14:35 Std

4:24:29 Std



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

TaktLwG 71 R
Martens, Peter
NuRRbaum, Michael
Hastadt, Michael
Hasselbach, Willi
Mdaller, Marne
SNB RNW
Haufe, Tobias
GroB, Janine
Poétzsch, Jan
Reingard, Juri
Naumann, Andre
ObjSRgtLw Team 1.
Clever, Daniel
Obliego, Andre
Stakenborg, Malvin
Schénborn, Lukas
Mdaller, Tobias
SNB RNW
Hollmeier, Theresa
Vogelsang, Jens
Wotte, Christoph
Bauschke, Jens
Ruholl, Heinrich
TG Wiesmoor
Behrends, Holger
Aden, Manfred
Saathoff, Dieter
Aden, Gertrud
Badberg, Wilhelm
SNB RNW
Mdahling, Veit
Bassen, Andre
Kretschmer, Mario
Bonkowske, Christian
Ucar, Ozglr
ObjSRgtLw Team 3.
Hobusch, Jan Oliver
Storm, Timo
Dechert, Jan
Doéring, Jan
Kruger, Morten
ObjSRgtLw Team VersStff
Mdaller, Steve
Bruns, Martin
Roder, Felix
El- Baghdadi, Hussein
Makselon, Kevin
ObjSRgtLw 5.
de Vries, Henning
Czulkowski, Marcel
Hannken-llljes, Leon
Bahr, Dustin
Meinke, Carsten
ObjSRgtLw Team 2.
Eilers, Andre
Wilhelm, Tizian
Koch, Fabian
Schmitt, Fabian

76
85
84
84
88

79
85
96
80
85

90
90
02
89
93

93
85
75
68
86

79
61
60
62
44

64
86
75
72
82

90
87
86
94
96

85
85
93
90
86

86
94
95
87
91

99
06
98
91

47:43 min
52:59 min
54:11 min
56:23 min
57:25 min

52:52 min
54:19 min
54:43 min
55:33 min
56:16 min

53:58 min
54:16 min
54:17 min
58:03 min
58:04 min

56:55 min
56:55 min
56:57 min
57:02 min
57:14 min

47:21 min
55:21 min
57:44 min
1:01:19 Std
1:06:14 Std

57:44 min
58:31 min
58:40 min
1:01:20 Std
1:03:58 Std

38:24 min

1:07:23 Std
1:07:23 Std
1:07:24 Std
1:07:25 Std

57:30 min
57:31 min
57:37 min
1:04:37 Std
1:12:20 Std

59:17 min
59:54 min
1:01:26 Std
1:02:25 Std
1:07:12 Std

1:02:15 Std
1:02:15 Std
1:02:15 Std
1:02:16 Std

4:28:41 Std

4:33:43 Std

4:38:38 Std

4:45:03 Std

4:47:59 Std

5:00:13 Std

5:07:59 Std

5:09:35 Std

5:10:14 Std

5:11:17 Std



19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Herlein, Dennis
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Frohlich, Marvin
Kussmann, Alexander
Nordholz, Nicole
Proske, Markus
Witt, Tobias
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Lucks, Bjarne
Karasavvidis, Pavlos
Reil, Tim
Rogall, Jonas
Hamsa, Alexander
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Rapke, Leon
Bukowski, Niklas
Sosnovy, Andreas
Blome, Patrick
Franke, Thomas
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Jastrzebski, Antoni
Raabe, Justin
Spiering, Til-Arne
Hofmann, Harry
Schellack, Jan
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Drossard, Mats
Enders, Erik
Buyukuzun, Candas
Bron, Mirco
Walther, Kevin
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Pawlak, Saymon
Epp, Georg
Heinz, Justin
Umlauf, Manuel
Eichwald, Stefan
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Hibscher, Paul-Robert
Dornbusch, Ginther-Alexander
Hempel, Nando
Bremm, Christopher
Moncada, Raimando Gerlando
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Bokk, Ferdinand
Prochnow, Tino
Sonnenberg, Alex
Schoenmakers, Jens
Jansen, Lukas
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Thaden, Jan Hinrich
Peters, Marc-André
Knoop, Tim
Wittmann, Conrad
Sarmini, Hendrik
ObjSRgtLw 3.
Harms, Jan-Niklas
Leimann, Patrick
Nieder, Paul

00

93
93
96
97
92

05
04
04
05
02

99
97
02
00
90

02
04
99
01
05

03
02
94
98
90

96
90
01
01
88

97
88
87
97
96

93
90
81
89
96

95
71
91
03
91

03
88
99

1:02:16 Std

1:07:23 Std
1:07:23 Std
1:07:23 Std
1:07:24 Std
1:07:25 Std

1:07:25 Std
1:07:25 Std
1:07:25 Std
1:07:26 Std
1:07:26 Std

1:07:26 Std
1:07:26 Std
1:07:27 Std
1:07:27 Std
1:07:27 Std

1:07:27 Std
1:07:28 Std
1:07:28 Std
1:07:28 Std
1:07:28 Std

1:07:28 Std
1:07:29 Std
1:07:29 Std
1:07:29 Std
1:07:29 Std

1:07:29 Std
1:07:29 Std
1:07:30 Std
1:07:30 Std
1:07:30 Std

1:07:31 Std
1:07:31 Std
1:07:31 Std
1:07:31 Std
1:07:31 Std

1:07:32 Std
1:07:32 Std
1:07:33 Std
1:07:33 Std
1:07:33 Std

1:07:34 Std
1:11:25 Std
1:11:25 Std
1:18:15 Std
1:21:23 Std

1:21:24 Std
1:21:24 Std
1:21:27 Std

5:36:58 Std

5:37:07 Std

5:37:13 Std

5:37:19 Std

5:37:24 Std

5:37:28 Std

5:37:35 Std

5:37:43 Std

6:10:02 Std

7:12:48 Std



Puth, Kiano 97 1:27:50 Std
Seiler, Markus 78 1:40:43 Std



